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Röð Rásnr. Skírnarnafn Föðurnafn Ár Alls Munur

  Ár : 2002 Til 2003 / Kyn : Konur  

1 54 Victoría Kolbrún Öfjörð 2002 55.09 (12) 55.29 (12) 1:50.38

2 50 Guðlaug Rós Jóhannsdóttir 2003 1:08.25 (15) 1:05.02 (15) 2:13.27 22.89

3 51 Hrafnhildur Una Magnúsdóttir 2003 1:19.08 (16) 1:11.55 (16) 2:30.63 40.25

4 53 Dagbjört Ósk Jóhannsdóttir 2002 1:25.76 (18) 1:16.21 (18) 2:41.97 51.59

5 52 Helena Haraldsdóttir 2003 1:28.78 (20) 1:17.54 (19) 2:46.32 55.94

6 81 Jelena Rós Valsdóttir 2003 1:38.61 (22) 1:45.15 (22) 3:23.76 1:33.38

  Ár : 2002 Til 2003 / Kyn : Karlar  

1 55 Ásgeir Óli Kristjánsson 2002 43.48 (2) 44.25 (4) 1:27.73

2 58 Davíð Hjaltason 2002 48.78 (6) 48.41 (7) 1:37.19 9.46

3 57 Einar Geir Jónasson 2002 52.03 (10) 52.94 (10) 1:44.97 17.24

4 56 Guðmundur Helgason 2002 52.62 (11) 53.69 (11) 1:46.31 18.58

  Ár : 2000 Til 2001 / Kyn : Konur  

1 77 Birna Sigurðardóttir 2000 39.36 (1) 40.09 (1) 1:19.45

2 71 Ellen Ósk Valtýrsdóttir 2001 44.73 (4) 44.26 (5) 1:28.99 9.54

3 72 Hanna Þórey Björnsdóttir 2001 47.55 (5) 43.34 (2) 1:30.89 11.44

4 76 Anna María Daníelsdóttir 2000 49.02 (7) 48.21 (6) 1:37.23 17.78

5 59 Ólöf Einarsdóttir 2001 50.56 (9) 50.92 (9) 1:41.48 22.03

6 73 Kolfinna Rúnarsdóttir 2001 59.39 (13) 57.04 (13) 1:56.43 36.98

7 75 Auður líf Benediktsdóttir 2000 1:21.77 (17) 1:14.80 (17) 2:36.57 1:17.12

8 82 Jóhanna Jóhannsdóttir 2000 1:27.41 (19) 1:31.61 (21) 2:59.02 1:39.57

9 74 Guðrún Kristín Kristinnsdóttir 2000 1:34.89 (21) 1:30.76 (20) 3:05.65 1:46.20

10 83 Birta Rós Þrastardóttir 2000 2:38.74 (23) 2:43.21 (23) 5:21.95 4:02.50

  Ár : 2000 Til 2001 / Kyn : Karlar  

1 79 Flosi Kristinn Sigurbjörnsson 2000 44.72 (3) 44.13 (3) 1:28.85

2 78 Jakob Daníelsson 2001 49.58 (8) 48.77 (8) 1:38.35 9.50

3 80 Pétur Ernir Svavarsson 2000 1:03.75 (14) 1:03.17 (14) 2:06.92 38.07

  Ár : 2000 Til 2003  

1 77 Birna Sigurðardóttir 2000 39.36 (1) 40.09 (1) 1:19.45

2 55 Ásgeir Óli Kristjánsson 2002 43.48 (2) 44.25 (4) 1:27.73 8.28

3 79 Flosi Kristinn Sigurbjörnsson 2000 44.72 (3) 44.13 (3) 1:28.85 9.40

4 71 Ellen Ósk Valtýrsdóttir 2001 44.73 (4) 44.26 (5) 1:28.99 9.54

5 72 Hanna Þórey Björnsdóttir 2001 47.55 (5) 43.34 (2) 1:30.89 11.44

6 58 Davíð Hjaltason 2002 48.78 (6) 48.41 (7) 1:37.19 17.74

7 76 Anna María Daníelsdóttir 2000 49.02 (7) 48.21 (6) 1:37.23 17.78

8 78 Jakob Daníelsson 2001 49.58 (8) 48.77 (8) 1:38.35 18.90

9 59 Ólöf Einarsdóttir 2001 50.56 (9) 50.92 (9) 1:41.48 22.03

10 57 Einar Geir Jónasson 2002 52.03 (10) 52.94 (10) 1:44.97 25.52
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Röð Rásnr. Skírnarnafn Föðurnafn Ár Alls Munur

11 56 Guðmundur Helgason 2002 52.62 (11) 53.69 (11) 1:46.31 26.86

12 54 Victoría Kolbrún Öfjörð 2002 55.09 (12) 55.29 (12) 1:50.38 30.93

13 73 Kolfinna Rúnarsdóttir 2001 59.39 (13) 57.04 (13) 1:56.43 36.98

14 80 Pétur Ernir Svavarsson 2000 1:03.75 (14) 1:03.17 (14) 2:06.92 47.47

15 50 Guðlaug Rós Jóhannsdóttir 2003 1:08.25 (15) 1:05.02 (15) 2:13.27 53.82

16 51 Hrafnhildur Una Magnúsdóttir 2003 1:19.08 (16) 1:11.55 (16) 2:30.63 1:11.18

17 75 Auður líf Benediktsdóttir 2000 1:21.77 (17) 1:14.80 (17) 2:36.57 1:17.12

18 53 Dagbjört Ósk Jóhannsdóttir 2002 1:25.76 (18) 1:16.21 (18) 2:41.97 1:22.52

19 52 Helena Haraldsdóttir 2003 1:28.78 (20) 1:17.54 (19) 2:46.32 1:26.87

20 82 Jóhanna Jóhannsdóttir 2000 1:27.41 (19) 1:31.61 (21) 2:59.02 1:39.57

21 74 Guðrún Kristín Kristinnsdóttir 2000 1:34.89 (21) 1:30.76 (20) 3:05.65 1:46.20

22 81 Jelena Rós Valsdóttir 2003 1:38.61 (22) 1:45.15 (22) 3:23.76 2:04.31

23 83 Birta Rós Þrastardóttir 2000 2:38.74 (23) 2:43.21 (23) 5:21.95 4:02.50


